DWL Series
Unified AX and AC Wave 2 Wireless Access Points
The D-Link DWL Series Unified AX and AC Wave 2 Wireless Access Points are specially
designed for small to medium businesses or enterprises, providing unparalleled bandwidth
and flexibility for administrators looking to deploy a medium to large scale Wi-Fi network.
This AP series has manageable dual-band wireless LAN options and utilizes the cutting-
edge speed of Wireless AX and AC Wave 2. Not only can they operate in standalone mode,
the D-Link Unified AC Wave 2 Wireless Access Points can also be centrally managed by

©2020 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
Unified AX and AC Wave 2 Wireless Access Points
Order Information
Part Number Description
DWL-6620APS • Dual-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-7620AP • Tri-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-8620AP • Dual-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-8620APE • Dual-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Access Point
DWL-6720AP • Dual-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Outdoor Access Point
DWL-8720AP • Dual-Band 802.11n/ac Wave 2 Unified Wireless Outdoor Access Point
DWL-X8630AP • Dual-Band 802.11ax Unified Wireless Access Point
1  Only supported on the DWL-8620AP, DWL-8620APE and the DWL-X8630AP.
2  This feature is available when Unified AP is used in conjunction with D-Link’s line of Unified Wireless Controllers.
3  The LACP (Link Aggregation Control Protocol) is only supported on the DWL-8620AP, DWL-8620APE and the DWL-X8630AP.  Only the DWL-6620APS and the DWL-7620AP support static Link Aggregation (LAG).
4  Maximum wireless signal rate derived from IEEE standard 802.11n and 802.11ac specifications. Actual data throughput will vary. Network conditions and environmental factors, including volume of network traffic, building